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fill factor

thaifactor

tractfactor

treefactor

zenfactor

‘ ~  blends

temperature

baobab fruit, chia seed, coconut,
flaxseed, ginger, root goji berry, nettle
leaf, noni fruit, red maca,root, vanilla

appetite

beet root, chia seed, coconut, flaxseed,
garcinia cambogia, ginger root, goji berry
moringa leaf, noni fruit, red maca root,
red raspberry leaf, vanilla bean

hydration

chia seed, coconut, flaxseed, ginger
root, goji berry, nettle leaf, noni fruit, red
maca root, vanilla bean

inflammation

bilberry fruit, bird’s eye chili pepper, chia
seed, cacao, coconut, ginger root, goji
berry, moringa leaf, noni fruit, turmeric
root, vanilla been

digestion

baobab fruit, brahmi, chia seed, coconut,
flax seed, ginger root, moringa leaf,
nettle leaf, vanilla bean

tree power

baobab fruit, coconut, lime peel, moringa
leaf, noni fruit, graviola leaf

mood

brahmi, cacao, camu camu, garcinia
cambogia, coconut, flaxseed, ginger
root, goji berry, graviola leaf, noni fruit,
red maca root, vanilla bean

" extreme blends

extreme immune support

X i factor
baobab fruit, bilberry, cacao, chia
seed, camu camu, elderberry,
ginger, goji berry, graviola leaf,
moringa leaf, nettle leaf, noni fruit,

éééi ' shiitake mushroom, turmeric root,

1 vanilla bean

x | factor extreme libido

cacao, flaxseed, ginger root, goji

1 berry, graviola leaf, noni fruit, red
§ @ # maca root, vanilla bean
x p factor extreme power

beet root, cacao, chia seed,
coconut, goji berry, moringa leaf,
red maca root, noni fruit, turmeric
root

-

 blend pricing | 80z | 120z 16 0z |

chillfactor $20.00 $40.00
fillfactor $21.00 $42.00
hydrafactor $20.00 $40.00
thaifactor $25.00 $45.00
tractfactor $21.00 $42.00
treefactor $21.00 $42.00
x i factor $40.00 $55.00
x | factor $25.00 $35.00 $45.00
x p factor $25.00 $35.00 $45.00
zenfactor $30.00 $55.00

chill elements lic | www.chillelements-us.com

c individuals

minimum order 8 ounces - mix and match to your liking
kindly specify your order blended or separately packaged

individual pricing |20z | a0z | 80z

Baobab Fruit
Brahmi

Beetroot

Bilberry Fruit

Bird's Eye Chili Pepper
Cacao

Camu Camu
Chaste Tree Berry
Chia Seed
Coconut
Elderberry
Flaxseed

Garcinia Cambogia
Ginger Root

Goji Berry

Graviola Leaf

Lime Peel

Moringa Leaf
Nettle Leaf

Noni Fruit

Purple Aronia Berry
Red Maca Root
Raspberry Leaf
Shiitake Mushroom
Turmeric Root
Vanilla Bean

Wild Indigo Root

$6.00
$5.00
$3.50
$7.50
$5.00
$3.50
$16.00
$2.50
$4.00
$1.50
$7.50
$1.00
$5.00
$2.50
$6.00
$4.50
$3.75
$4.75
$2.00
$3.00
$7.50
$4.25
$3.75
$5.75
$4.00
$12.00
$8.00

$12.00
$10.00
$7.00
$15.00
$10.00
$7.00
$30.00
$5.00
$8.00
$3.00
$15.00
$2.00
$10.00
$5.00
$12.00
$9.00
$7.50
$9.25
$4.00
$6.00
$15.00
$8.50
$7.50
$11.00
$8.00
$24.00

$16.00

$24.00

$14.00

$20.00

$14.00

$9.00

$16.00

$6.00

$4.00

$10.00

$24.00

$18.00

$18.50

$8.00

$16.00

$15.00

$16.00
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