

temperature

hydration

inflammation

digestion

tree power

chill Fercher



baobab fruit, chia seed, coconut, flaxseed, ginger, root goji berry, nettle leaf, noni fruit, red maca,root, vanilla

fill factor appetite



beet root, chia seed, coconut, flaxseed, garcinia cambogia, ginger root, goji berry moringa leaf, noni fruit, red maca root, red raspberry leaf, vanilla bean

hydrafactor



chia seed, coconut, flaxseed, ginger root, goji berry, nettle leaf, noni fruit, red maca root, vanilla bean

thaífactor



bilberry fruit, bird's eye chili pepper, chia seed, cacao, coconut, ginger root, goji berry, moringa leaf, noni fruit, turmeric root, vanilla been

t r a c t factor



baobab fruit, brahmi, chia seed, coconut, flax seed, ginger root, moringa leaf, nettle leaf, vanilla bean

treefactor



baobab fruit, coconut, lime peel, moringa leaf, noni fruit, graviola leaf

mood



brahmi, cacao, camu camu, garcinia cambogia, coconut, flaxseed, ginger root, goji berry, graviola leaf, noni fruit, red maca root, vanilla bean



x i factor



baobab fruit, bilberry, cacao, chia seed, camu camu, elderberry, ginger, goji berry, graviola leaf, moringa leaf, nettle leaf, noni fruit, shiitake mushroom, turmeric root, vanilla bean

extreme immune support

extreme libido



x | factor

cacao, flaxseed, ginger root, goji berry, graviola leaf, noni fruit, red maca root, vanilla bean

extreme power



x p factor

beet root, cacao, chia seed, coconut, goji berry, moringa leaf, red maca root, noni fruit, turmeric root

blend pricing	8 oz	12 oz	16 oz
chillfactor	\$20.00		\$40.00
fillfactor	\$21.00		\$42.00
hydrafactor	\$20.00		\$40.00
thaifactor	\$25.00		\$45.00
tractfactor	\$21.00		\$42.00
treefactor	\$21.00		\$42.00
x i factor		\$40.00	\$55.00
x I factor	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$45.00
x p factor	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$45.00
zenfactor	\$30.00		\$55.00



minimum order 8 ounces - mix and match to your liking kindly specify your order blended or separately packaged

individual pricing	2 oz	4 oz	8 oz
Baobab Fruit	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$24.00
Brahmi	\$5.00	\$10.00	
Beetroot	\$3.50	\$7.00	\$14.00
Bilberry Fruit	\$7.50	\$15.00	
Bird's Eye Chili Pepper	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Cacao	\$3.50	\$7.00	\$14.00
Camu Camu	\$16.00	\$30.00	
Chaste Tree Berry	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$9.00
Chia Seed	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$16.00
Coconut	\$1.50	\$3.00	\$6.00
Elderberry	\$7.50	\$15.00	
Flaxseed	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$4.00
Garcinia Cambogia	\$5.00	\$10.00	
Ginger Root	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$10.00
Goji Berry	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$24.00
Graviola Leaf	\$4.50	\$9.00	\$18.00
Lime Peel	\$3.75	\$7.50	
Moringa Leaf	\$4.75	\$9.25	\$18.50
Nettle Leaf	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$8.00
Noni Fruit	\$3.00	\$6.00	
Purple Aronia Berry	\$7.50	\$15.00	
Red Maca Root	\$4.25	\$8.50	\$16.00
Raspberry Leaf	\$3.75	\$7.50	\$15.00
Shiitake Mushroom	\$5.75	\$11.00	
Turmeric Root	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$16.00
Vanilla Bean	\$12.00	\$24.00	
Wild Indigo Root	\$8.00	\$16.00	